
                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5885  Sohpie Navarro                  10  Northwestern                   20:50.1  6:43 
      2 6040  Cassie Claremboux               12  Washburn                       21:30.5  6:56 
      3 5983  Tayler Mcmeekin                 12  Superior                       21:31.0  6:56 
      4 5915  Penelope Burfield                9  Solon Springs/Northwood        21:58.1  7:05 
      5 6045  Aurora Olson                     9  Washburn                       21:59.8  7:05 
      6 5978  Jenna Leask                      9  Superior                       22:12.2  7:09 
      7 5826  Grace Swanson                   11  Ashland                        22:18.2  7:11 
      8 5984  Paityn McMinn-VanTil             9  Superior                       23:10.3  7:28 
      9 5887  Ashlyn Sutherland               12  Northwestern                   23:17.3  7:30 
     10 5829  Kelsey Weber                    10  Ashland                        23:24.9  7:33 
     11 5918  Alyssa Fossum                    9  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:37.8  7:37 
     12 5991  Dillan Skandel                   9  Superior                       23:47.6  7:40 
     13 5922  Annika Guttormson               11  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:58.6  7:44 
     14 5968  Ava Gudowski                    12  Superior                       24:18.6  7:50 
     15 6041  Cadence Colby                   10  Washburn                       24:38.1  7:56 
     16 5975  Abby Jordan                     12  Superior                       24:50.8  8:00 
     17 5819  Natalie Bybee                   10  Ashland                        25:04.2  8:05 
     18 5962  Nadia Bjerketvedt               12  Superior                       25:16.0  8:08 
     19 5879  Ailie Clemmer                   10  Northwestern                   25:21.6  8:10 
     20 5817  Leah Anderson                   11  Ashland                        25:26.2  8:12 
     21 5824  Oleana Jurewicz                 10  Ashland                        25:27.5  8:12 
     22 5973  Avery Johnson                   10  Superior                       25:28.2  8:12 
     23 5963  Jade Bonner                     12  Superior                       25:34.2  8:14 
     24 5981  Jayla Ludwig                    10  Superior                       25:43.7  8:17 
     25 5828  Penelope Thiele                 10  Ashland                        25:52.5  8:20 
     26 6039  Jessica Chard                   11  Washburn                       26:03.0  8:24 
     27 5959  Veronica Acurero                11  Superior                       26:18.0  8:28 
     28 5985  Meara Moen                      12  Superior                       26:19.8  8:29 
     29 5881  Abby Johnson                    12  Northwestern                   26:59.5  8:42 
     30 5989  Lili Sakuray                    11  Superior                       27:10.7  8:45 
     31 5821  Annabelle Fischbach             11  Ashland                        27:39.0  8:54 
     32 5822  Linnea Fischbach                 9  Ashland                        27:41.0  8:55 
     33 5820  Hailey Earing                   12  Ashland                        28:29.0  9:11 
     34 5888  Ava Waldvogel                    9  Northwestern                   28:48.1  9:17 
     35 5961  Nora Anderson                   12  Superior                       29:09.8  9:24 
     36 5964  Isabel Carlson                  11  Superior                       29:18.0  9:26 
     37 5883  Karina Liimatta                  9  Northwestern                   29:20.6  9:27 
     38 5969  Abbryelle Hatinger              10  Superior                       29:24.1  9:28 
     39 5990  Reginae Simiyu                   9  Superior                       29:28.6  9:30 
     40 5974  Paige Johnson                   12  Superior                       31:37.4 10:11 
     41 5886  Esther Schiefelbein              9  Northwestern                   32:04.8 10:20 
     42 5882  Kara Kephart                    12  Northwestern                   32:16.2 10:24 
     9/24/2024  5:43PM
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5885  Sohpie Navarro                10  Northwestern                   20:50.1  6:43 
      2      6040  Cassie Claremboux             12  Washburn                       21:30.5  6:56 
      3    2 5983  Tayler Mcmeekin               12  Superior                       21:31.0  6:56 
      4      5915  Penelope Burfield              9  Solon Springs/Northwood        21:58.1  7:05 
      5      6045  Aurora Olson                   9  Washburn                       21:59.8  7:05 
      6    3 5978  Jenna Leask                    9  Superior                       22:12.2  7:09 
      7    4 5826  Grace Swanson                 11  Ashland                        22:18.2  7:11 
      8    5 5984  Paityn McMinn-VanTil           9  Superior                       23:10.3  7:28 
      9    6 5887  Ashlyn Sutherland             12  Northwestern                   23:17.3  7:30 
     10    7 5829  Kelsey Weber                  10  Ashland                        23:24.9  7:33 
     11      5918  Alyssa Fossum                  9  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:37.8  7:37 
     12    8 5991  Dillan Skandel                 9  Superior                       23:47.6  7:40 
     13      5922  Annika Guttormson             11  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:58.6  7:44 
     14    9 5968  Ava Gudowski                  12  Superior                       24:18.6  7:50 
     15      6041  Cadence Colby                 10  Washburn                       24:38.1  7:56 
     16   10 5975  Abby Jordan                   12  Superior                       24:50.8  8:00 
     17   11 5819  Natalie Bybee                 10  Ashland                        25:04.2  8:05 
     18   12 5962  Nadia Bjerketvedt             12  Superior                       25:16.0  8:08 
     19   13 5879  Ailie Clemmer                 10  Northwestern                   25:21.6  8:10 
     20   14 5817  Leah Anderson                 11  Ashland                        25:26.2  8:12 
     21   15 5824  Oleana Jurewicz               10  Ashland                        25:27.5  8:12 
     22   16 5828  Penelope Thiele               10  Ashland                        25:52.5  8:20 
     23      6039  Jessica Chard                 11  Washburn                       26:03.0  8:24 
     24   17 5881  Abby Johnson                  12  Northwestern                   26:59.5  8:42 
     25   18 5821  Annabelle Fischbach           11  Ashland                        27:39.0  8:54 
     26   19 5888  Ava Waldvogel                  9  Northwestern                   28:48.1  9:17 
     27   20 5883  Karina Liimatta                9  Northwestern                   29:20.6  9:27 
     28   21 5886  Esther Schiefelbein            9  Northwestern                   32:04.8 10:20 
     9/24/2024  5:43PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Superior                                   (23:00.0  114:59.7 2:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tayler Mcmeekin           12 21:31.0
       2      3  Jenna Leask                9 22:12.2
       3      5  Paityn McMinn-VanTil       9 23:10.3
       4      8  Dillan Skandel             9 23:47.6
       5      9  Ava Gudowski              12 24:18.6
       6   ( 10) Abby Jordan               12 24:50.8
       7   ( 12) Nadia Bjerketvedt         12 25:16.0

       2.    51  Ashland                                    (24:20.2  121:41.0 3:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Grace Swanson             11 22:18.2
       2      7  Kelsey Weber              10 23:24.9
       3     11  Natalie Bybee             10 25:04.2
       4     14  Leah Anderson             11 25:26.2
       5     15  Oleana Jurewicz           10 25:27.5
       6   ( 16) Penelope Thiele           10 25:52.5
       7   ( 18) Annabelle Fischbach       11 27:39.0

       3.    56  Northwestern                               (25:03.4  125:16.6 7:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sohpie Navarro            10 20:50.1
       2      6  Ashlyn Sutherland         12 23:17.3
       3     13  Ailie Clemmer             10 25:21.6
       4     17  Abby Johnson              12 26:59.5
       5     19  Ava Waldvogel              9 28:48.1
       6   ( 20) Karina Liimatta            9 29:20.6
       7   ( 21) Esther Schiefelbein        9 32:04.8



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5973  Avery Johnson                 10  Superior                       25:28.2  8:12 
      2    2 5963  Jade Bonner                   12  Superior                       25:34.2  8:14 
      3    3 5981  Jayla Ludwig                  10  Superior                       25:43.7  8:17 
      4    4 5959  Veronica Acurero              11  Superior                       26:18.0  8:28 
      5    5 5985  Meara Moen                    12  Superior                       26:19.8  8:29 
      6    6 5989  Lili Sakuray                  11  Superior                       27:10.7  8:45 
      7      5822  Linnea Fischbach               9  Ashland                        27:41.0  8:55 
      8      5820  Hailey Earing                 12  Ashland                        28:29.0  9:11 
      9    7 5961  Nora Anderson                 12  Superior                       29:09.8  9:24 
     10      5964  Isabel Carlson                11  Superior                       29:18.0  9:26 
     11      5969  Abbryelle Hatinger            10  Superior                       29:24.1  9:28 
     12      5990  Reginae Simiyu                 9  Superior                       29:28.6  9:30 
     13      5974  Paige Johnson                 12  Superior                       31:37.4 10:11 
     14      5882  Kara Kephart                  12  Northwestern                   32:16.2 10:24 
     9/24/2024  5:43PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Superior                                   (25:52.8  129:23.9 0:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Avery Johnson             10 25:28.2
       2      2  Jade Bonner               12 25:34.2
       3      3  Jayla Ludwig              10 25:43.7
       4      4  Veronica Acurero          11 26:18.0
       5      5  Meara Moen                12 26:19.8
       6   (  6) Lili Sakuray              11 27:10.7
       7   (  7) Nora Anderson             12 29:09.8



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1    1 2264  Nora Navarro                   8  Northwestern Middle School      15:35.5  7:51 
      2    2 5965  Lillian Crain                  6  Superior                        15:38.2  7:52 
      3    3 5976  Chloe Kramp                    7  Superior                        15:59.2  8:03 
      4    4 5921  Allette Guttormson             8  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:01.0  8:04 
      5    5 5929  Addison McCuskey               8  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:07.7  8:07 
      6    6 5925  Annabelle Johnson              7  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:11.9  8:09 
      7      5863  Jordyn Kutyba                  8  Drummond                        16:45.3  8:26 
      8    7 5916  Valencia Burfield              8  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:47.5  8:27 
      9    8 5840  Elizabeth Brilla               8  Ashland Middle School           17:03.7  8:35 
     10    9 5845  Iyana Pero                     8  Ashland Middle School           17:03.7  8:35 
     11   10 5848  Molly Weber                    6  Ashland Middle School           17:09.0  8:38 
     12   11 5979  Mazie Lind                     8  Superior                        17:21.4  8:44 
     13   12 5917  Anna Dahlberg                  7  Solon Springs/Northwood         17:56.1  9:02 
     14   13 3130  Evelyn Ploetz                  7  Northwestern Middle School      18:02.9  9:05 
     15   14 5928  KayCee Love                    7  Solon Springs/Northwood         18:13.1  9:10 
     16   15 5843  Mirabel Jurewicz               6  Ashland Middle School           18:29.1  9:18 
     17   16 5846  Lilly Robertson                7  Ashland Middle School           18:31.0  9:19 
     18   17 5923  Taylor Hankins                 8  Solon Springs/Northwood         18:52.7  9:30 
     19   18 5844  Elenore Macky                  8  Ashland Middle School           19:04.5  9:36 
     20      5931  Emmylou Nelson                 5  Solon Springs/Northwood         19:09.4  9:39 
     21      5930  Brielle Musch                  5  Solon Springs/Northwood         19:13.8  9:41 
     22   19 5995  Lily Walstrom                  8  Superior                        19:18.5  9:43 
     23   20 5842  Norah Johnson                  6  Ashland Middle School           19:29.7  9:49 
     24   21 5972  Lillian Anderson               7  Superior                        19:30.7  9:49 
     25      5935  Faye Strem                     5  Solon Springs/Northwood         19:43.5  9:56 
     26   22 2269  Emily Schmidt                  8  Northwestern Middle School      19:44.2  9:56 
     27   23 6033  Charlie Whereatt               7  Superior                        19:45.8  9:57 
     28      5919  Sabrina Glassmaker             8  Solon Springs/Northwood         19:48.7  9:58 
     29   24 5988  Aari Reijo                     7  Superior                        19:57.4 10:03 
     30      5986  Zoe Poynter                    7  Superior                        19:58.1 10:03 
     31      5993  Aubrey Taylor                  6  Superior                        20:11.2 10:10 
     32   25 9547  Lillian Jicha                  7  Northwestern Middle School      20:39.7 10:24 
     33      5920  Kylie Golburg                  6  Solon Springs/Northwood         20:56.4 10:32 
     34      5934  Melody Schneider               7  Solon Springs/Northwood         22:17.2 11:13 
     35   26 7210  Finley Josephson               7  Northwestern Middle School      22:41.5 11:25 
     36      5992  Kennedy Sullivan               6  Superior                        22:53.0 11:31 
     37      5982  Olivia Lundquist               7  Superior                        22:53.3 11:31 
     38      5977  Teagan Kroll                   6  Superior                        23:13.3 11:41 
     39   27 1593  Livi Deatherage                6  Northwestern Middle School      23:22.8 11:46 
     40      5841  Johannah Cegler                8  Ashland Middle School           24:10.5 12:10 
     41      5855  Saphire Butterfield            6  Bayfield                        24:22.8 12:16 
     42      5933  Peyton Rozell-Petzold          5  Solon Springs/Northwood         24:40.3 12:25 
     43      5987  Gabrielle Raunio               6  Superior                        25:28.5 12:49 
     44      5932  Juniper Paulson                6  Solon Springs/Northwood         26:24.8 13:18 
     45   28 9550  Kaydence Harding               8  Northwestern Middle School      27:38.0 13:54 
     46      5966  Carlee Franks                  8  Superior                        29:54.2 15:03 
     47      6019  Lucas Kokolis                  7  Superior                        33:21.2 16:47 
     9/24/2024  5:43PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (16:36.9  83:04.2 1:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Allette Guttormson         8 16:01.0
       2      5  Addison McCuskey           8 16:07.7
       3      6  Annabelle Johnson          7 16:11.9
       4      7  Valencia Burfield          8 16:47.5
       5     12  Anna Dahlberg              7 17:56.1
       6   ( 14) KayCee Love                7 18:13.1
       7   ( 17) Taylor Hankins             8 18:52.7

       2.    56  Superior                                   (17:33.6  87:48.0 3:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lillian Crain              6 15:38.2
       2      3  Chloe Kramp                7 15:59.2
       3     11  Mazie Lind                 8 17:21.4
       4     19  Lily Walstrom              8 19:18.5
       5     21  Lillian Anderson           7 19:30.7
       6   ( 23) Charlie Whereatt           7 19:45.8
       7   ( 24) Aari Reijo                 7 19:57.4

       3.    58  Ashland Middle School                      (17:39.3  88:16.5 1:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Elizabeth Brilla           8 17:03.7
       2      9  Iyana Pero                 8 17:03.7
       3     10  Molly Weber                6 17:09.0
       4     15  Mirabel Jurewicz           6 18:29.1
       5     16  Lilly Robertson            7 18:31.0
       6   ( 18) Elenore Macky              8 19:04.5
       7   ( 20) Norah Johnson              6 19:29.7

       4.    87  Northwestern Middle School                 (19:20.8  96:43.8 7:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Navarro               8 15:35.5
       2     13  Evelyn Ploetz              7 18:02.9
       3     22  Emily Schmidt              8 19:44.2
       4     25  Lillian Jicha              7 20:39.7
       5     26  Finley Josephson           7 22:41.5
       6   ( 27) Livi Deatherage            6 23:22.8
       7   ( 28) Kaydence Harding           8 27:38.0


